RFB No.: 23-24-06

Project Name: ADA Pathway Improvements from Main Street to Transit Center

Project No.: 6110-72000/CP0420-999

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	JT2 Inc. DBA Todd Companies	
				Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Prepare and Maintain Pedestrian and Traffic Control Plan(s)	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	Construction Notification Signs	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
5	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete	3,800	SF	\$5.00	\$19,000.00
7	Clearing, Grubbing and Demolition	1	LS	\$31,460.00	\$31,460.00
8	Install City Std C-33 ADA Compliant Detectable Warning Surface	485	SF	\$53.00	\$25,705.00
9	Construct City Std C-8 Curb	35	LF	\$74.00	\$2,590.00
10	Construct 4" Thick Concrete	4,721	SF	\$18.00	\$84,978.00
11	Construct City Std C-23 Drive Approach	1	EA	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00
12	Construct City Std C-24 Drive Approach	2	EA	\$8,600.00	\$17,200.00
13	Construct City Std C-7 Vee Gutter	15	LF	\$126.00	\$1,890.00
14	Install Full Depth Asphalt Concrete Plug	38	TON	\$424.00	\$16,112.00
15	Install City Std P-20 Alley Pavement Paving Section	247	SF	\$85.00	\$20,995.00
16	Install City Std P-20 Alley Concrete Section	35	SF	\$70.00	\$2,450.00
17	Furnish and Construct Tree Well with Tree Grate	12	EA	\$4,210.00	\$50,520.00
18	Remove Existing Storm Drain Inlet	1	EA	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
19	Construct City Std GO Storm Drain Inlet	1	EA	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
20	Signing, Striping and Pavement Modifications	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
21	Repair Landscape and Irrigation In-Kind	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
		Lump Sui	m Total:	\$334,250.00	